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Produktnummer: 6389443

KenTIP FS flanged shank with flat. 5 x D.

» KenTIP FS Tool Holder with Flanged Cylindrical shank and
0° Flat. Metric Shank.

» KenTIP FS modular drills offer performance commonly
achieved with solid carbide drills. The rigid pocket seat
allows flexible usage and very high holder tool life.

» KenTIP FS drilling system uses disposable inserts — no
reconditioning cost, consistent performance, and
significantly reduced tool logistics compared to
regrindable drilling solutions.

» MuliCoolant provides an advanced coolant channel
layout with four coolant exits in each holder.

« Each Tool body is shipped with related insert wrench.

Spesifikasjoner
Vekt
Bredde/tykkelse
Hoyde
Volum
Dimensjon
Nokkelvidde
kw
Innvendig diameter
Utvendig diameter
Type
Type 4
Delelengde
Type 3
Bredde ytre ring
Bredde indre ring
Type 2
Type 5
Bordiameter

Bortype

Izgﬂﬂﬂﬂfﬂl

0.212 kg
0mm
0mm
0.05 liter
0

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

KROPP

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

9.5 mm

KTFS
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Borelengde 5XD

Diameter 0 mm
Neseradius 0mm
Lengde 0mm

Se dokumentarkiv
for skjeeredata og teknisk
informasjon

Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.qil.no/product?number=6389443
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